INDUSTRIAL FILTRATION
WS AUTOMATIC ACTIV CARBON FILTERS
WS automatic
Activ Carbon filters
Clack valves WS100 – WS125 – WS150 et WS200
Multilayers chronometrics simplex or duplex filters
with a central valve 1’’, 1 ¼’’, 1 ½’’ and 2’’
Activ carbon filters high flow with valves

• Pesticide treatment.
• Filtration for reverse osmosis.
pre-treatment.
• Reduction of organic matter.
Performances :
Dechlorination of 50% by 5 cm
layer height at a filtration rate of
20 m/h/m2.
WS automatic Activ Carbon filters
Filters References Valve Tank Surface Max flow Min flow in
backwash
Simplex
Duplex : Parallel - XX= DP
In/Out Type m² m3/h @20m3/h/m² m3/h @20m3/h/m²
Duplex : alternating - XX= DA
WS100-FCA-S-1054 WS100-FCA-XX-1054 1’’ 10 x 54 0.05 1.10 1.10
WS100-FCA-S-1354 WS100-FCA-XX-1354 1’’ 13 x 54 0.09 1.80 1.80
WS100-FCA-S-1465 WS100-FCA-XX-1465 1’’ 14 x 65 0.11 2.10 2.10
WS100-FCA-S-1665 WS100-FCA-XX-1665 1’’ 16 x 65 0.13 2.70 2.70
WS100-FCA-S-1865 WS100-FCA-XX-1865 1’’ 18 x 65 0.19 3.80 3.80
WS125-FCA-S-2162 WS125-FCA-XX-2162 1 ¼’’ 21 x 62 0.25 4.90 4.90
WS150-FCA-S-2472 WS150-FCA-XX-2472 1 ½’’ 24 x 72 0.30 6.00 6.00
WS150-FCA-S-3072 WS150-FCA-XX-3072 1 ½’’ 30 x 72 0.48 9.60 9.60
WS200-FCA-S-3672 WS200-FCA-XX-3672 1 ½” 36 x 72 0.68 13.6 13.6
WS200-FCA-S-4272 WS200-FCA-XX-4272 2” 42 x 72 0.97 19.3 19.3